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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4036
7702

W184133
1.500 SEK

Saab 9-3 -04
Gear Box 5 Speed 

SAAB 9-3 LINEARPLUS SPOR B207E MANUELL 4DR SED BENS
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

28.780
A

4036
7201

W184132
3.500 SEK

Saab 9-3 -04
Engine Gasoline 

SAAB 9-3 LINEARPLUS SPOR B207E MANUELL 4DR SED BENS
PROVKÖRD OK

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

28.780
A

4037
1

W185285 Saab 9-3 -08
Car for dismantling 

SAAB 9-3 LINEAR B207E MANUELL 5DR CBI ETANOL E85
PROVKÖRD OK

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

21.274
A


